o~
P

=y
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NISHTAR MEDICAL UNIVERSITY MULTAN

Examination Cell

Phi 061-9200231-9 (Ext. 2109), 061-4505730, 061-4505756

Email: controller.exam@nmu.edu.pk

PRACTICAL DATE SHEET

pate: pF —0/— 202 Y.

al Examination 2023 for Nishtar Medical University, Multan will be held, according to the following schedule:

Objectively Structure Performance Evaluation (OSPE) / Viva Voce

Examination Center: Nishtar Medical University, Multan,

(Time: 9:00 am)

Date T Gcl\trs:l Pathology and Microbiology
20-01-2024 Saturday GROUP A fracics) (OSPE T Xira Yece
21-01-2024 Sunday GROUP B (fROUP z :
22-01-2024 Monday GROUP C (fROUP %
23-01-2024 Tucsday GROUP D T B
24-01-2024 Wednesday GROUP E GROUP F
25-01-2024 Thursday GROUP F GROUP E
26-01-2024 Friday GROUP G GROUP T
27-01-2024 Saturday GROUP H GROUP G
28-01-2024 Sunday GROUP 1| GROUP J
29-01-2024 Monday GROUP J GROUP 1
Forensic Medicine and Toxicology
Date Day Practical /OSPE Viva Voce
20-01-2024 Saturday GROUP G GROUP H
21-01-2024 Sunday GROUP H GROUP G
22-01-2024 Monday GROUP 1 GROUP J
23-01-2024 Tuesday GROUP J GROUP |
24-01-2024 Wednesday GROUP A GROUP B
25-01-2024 Thursday GROUP B GROUP A
26-01-2024 Friday GROUP C GROUP D
27-01-2024 Saturday GROUP D GROUP C
28-01-2024 Sunday GROUP E GROUP F
29-01-2024 Monday GROUP F GROUP E
Pharmacology and Therapeutics
Date Day Practical /OSPE Viva Voce
20-01-2024 Saturday GROUP C GROUP D
21-01-2024 Sunday GROUP D GROUP C
22-01-2024 Monday GROUP E GROUP F
23-01-2024 Tuesday GROUP F GROUP E
24-01-2024 Wednesday GROUP G GROUP H
25-01-2024 Thursday GROUP H GROUP G
26-01-2024 Friday GROUP I GROUP ]
27-01-2024 Saturday GROUP J GROUP |
28-01-2024 Sunday GROUP A GROUP B
29-01-2024 Monday GROUP_B GROUP A
Behavioural Sciences
Date Day Practical /OSPE & Viva Voce
30-01-2024 Tuesday GROUP A & B
31-01-2024 Wednesday GROUP C&D
01-02-2024 Thursday GROUP_E&F
02-02-2024 Friday GROUP G&H
03-02-2024 Saturday GROUP &)
GROUPS
GROUP - A 01230293 to 01230320 (28) GROUP -1l 01230489
GROUP - B 01230321 __to 01230348 (28) GROUP -1 01230517
GROUP - C 01230349 to 0|230376 (28) GROUP - ) 01230545
GROUP-D 01230377 to 01230404 (28)
GROUP - E 01230405 to 01230432 (28)
GROUP - F 01230433 to 01230460 (28)
GROUP -G 01230461 (o 01230488 (28)
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